Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
11
High efficiency heat recovery units with counterflow plate heat exchangers, automatic control and

flow rate
Recovery unit
efficiency
Available
pressure
Nominal
power
Nominal
current Voltage
Irradiated
sound level
at 5 m
Weight According
ErP
(m3/h) (%) (Pa) (kW) (A) (V) dB(A) (kg)
RECUP/EC-800-BS 800 86.5 70 0.39 2.91 1/230 45 78 2018
RECUP/EC-1200-BS 1200 86.8 70 0.32 1.16 1/230 34 105 2018
RECUP/EC-1600-BS 1600 86.2 100 0.53 2.11 1/230 40 178 2018
RECUP/EC-2100-BS 2100 88.0 100 0.76 3.14 1/230 43 216 2018
RECUP/EC-2700-BS 2700 86.9 100 1.23 5.17 1/230 50 216 2018
Information on Directive 2009/125/EC can be downloaded from the SODECA website or the QuickFan selector programme.
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
Dimensions mm
RECUP/EC-800-BS 684 1644 1694 357 1664 704 832 25 320 182 200